REGERINGEN

Naringsdepartementet
Expeditionschefen Fredrik Ahlén

Féredragande:
statsradet A Johansson

Arende:

1

Proposition
Konkurrensskadelag
N2014/03830/KSR
N2015/04860/KSR
N2016/05276/RS
N2016/ /RS

Arendefdrteckning |
regeringssammantride
2016-09-15
Underprotokoll A

Nr 37

1)

|:| Foredragningslista

|:| Expeditionslista

|:| Protokollsexemplar



